
90

70
0

12
5

50
0

15
0

25 385

78
0

41014

435

S S S

SS
Lock & 
key

SS

S

Paper roll
dispenser

Privacy panel

Seat cover
dispenser

13 to 98

72
5

110

Wall recess
W395 x D13-98 x H735 mm

Adjustable edgeFixed edge

Fixed 
panel

Door

Lock

T EC H N I CA L S H E E T

  +33 (0)2 47 92 23 31   info@autosanit.com   www.autosanit.com 

Re f e r e n c e

Stainless steel combined dispenser for toilet seat covers and recessed double toilet roll holder for partition wall

•	 BO-34715	 brushed stainless steel finish

Fe a t u r e s
AISI 304 stainless steel quality, 0.8 mm thickness, brushed finish.

Permanent door and panel 1.2 mm thickness.

One-piece stamped beveled frame, with no visible joints.

Fully welded recessed housing construction.

Door with full-height stainless steel piano hinge 
and 2 locks with key.

(4) molded one-piece ABS spindles, very robust. 
Theft-resistant, retained in the dispensing mechanism 
when the door is locked.

Capacities: - 1000 seat cover sheets 
	    - toilet paper rolls Ø135 mm 
	    (1800 sheets)

Dimensions: W435 x D110 x H780 mm.

Wall recess: W395 x D13 to 98 x H735 mm.

CE. 2-year warranty.

De s c r i p t i o n
Recessed stainless steel toilet seat cover and toilet paper dispenser, 
fully welded, with front and back dispensing to be integrated into 
partition wall.

Toilet seat cover dispenser with single-sided dispensing and plastic 
privacy cover.

2 rolls per toilet. Vandal-proof: the 2 robust ABS spindles are locked 
inside the dispenser when the door is closed.

Stainless steel combined WC seat cover dispenser
and recessed double toilet roll holder
double-sided for partition wall
Reference: BO-34715


